JADORE DELUXE HOTEL & SPA
Summer Tour

Print Date: 8.08.2024 09:55:12

VOUCHER SALE DATE

3363760 08.08.2024 00:00 Pending

RESERVATION DETAILS

CHECK- ROOM

OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT TYPE
JOINMDA 19.08.2024 26.08.2024 STANDARD
ROOM SEA

VIEW

CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY FIRST NAME SUR NAME

Mr MOLDOVA ERIC EDU
Mrs MOLDOVA ELENA EDU
AGENCY NOTE

King Size bedToplam 1166,2EUR

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

ACCOMODATION
TYPE

UAI

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

2

0

0

2

RESERVATION TYPE

NewReservation

ROOM SALE
BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE

1

08.08.2024
00:00

FIRST
SENT
DATE

8.08.2024
09:52:03

BIRTH DATE AGE PASS. SERIALNO PASS.NO ARRIVALTIME DEPARTURE TIME

12.06.1968

19.02.1972

56

52

24 saat iginde teyid edilmeyen rezervasyonlar konfirme olarak kabul edilecektir.






